Award Of Contract To Mason Tillman For Race And Gender Disparity Study 
From: Office Of The Administrator 
Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Negotiate 
And Execute A Contract With Mason Tillman Associates LTD, In An Amount 
Not-To-Exceed Four Hundred Ninety Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy-Five Dollars 
($490,875.00) To Complete The Race And Gender Disparity Study For The City Of 
Oakland 
16-0994 

Attachments: View Report 

Legislative History 

4/20/17 'Rules & Legislation 
Committee 

4/20/17 *Rules & Legislation 
Committee 

5/23/17 *Special Finance & 
Management Committee

[...]

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator Or Designee 
To Apply For, Accept, And Appropriate Grant Funds From The Bay Area Air Quality 
Management District For The Commercial Lawn And Garden Project In An Amount 
Not-To Exceed Ninety-Two Thousand Dollars ($92,000.00) 
16-1076 

Attachments: View Report 

Legislative History 

5/4/17 

5/4/17 

5/23/17 

5/23/17 

'Rules & Legislation 
Committee 

'Rules & Legislation 
Committee 

'Public Works Committee 

'Public Works Committee 

Scheduled to the 'Public Works Committee

[...]

Adopt A Resolution (1) Waiving Advertising And Competitive 
Bidding And (2) Authorizing The City Administrator Or Her Designee, To Amend The 
23RD Avenue/29TH Avenue Rail Crossing Project Construction Contract (No. 
G381112) With McGuire And Hester Construction Increasing The Total Contract 
Amount From Five Hundred Eighty-Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty-Five Dollars 
($587,955.00) To Eight Hundred Seventeen Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty-Five Dollars 
($817,955.00) 
16-1084 

Attachments: View Report 

Legislative History 

5/4/17 *Rules & Legislation 
Committee 

5/4/17 *Rules & Legislation 
Committee 

5/23/17 *Public Works Committee 

There was I speaker on this item 

Scheduled to the *Public Works Committee

[...]

Oakland Public Works, Transportation Planning & Funding 
Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator Or Designee 
To Negotiate And Execute A Professional Services Contract For A Total Amount Not 
To Exceed Six Hundred Thousand Dollars ($600,000.00), Including A Contingency Of 
Fifty-Five Thousand Dollars ($55,000.00) With Alta Planning + Design For Professional 
Services Of Planning, Engineering, And Environmental Review For The Bicycle Master 
Plan Update For A Term Of Three (3) Years 
16-0883 

Attachments: View Report 

View Supplemental Report 

View Supplemental Report

[...]

Policies Or Directives Allowing For The Exemption Of Vacant 
Properties From Fire Inspections 

PSC 1/12/17 [16-0601] 

5 Bodv-Worn Camera Purchase Waiver - Adopt A Resolution: (1) 
Authorizing The City Administrator, Or Designee, To Purchase 
Twenty Five (25) Body-Worn Cameras For Twenty Five Thousand 
Dollars ($25,000) From Adamson Police Products; And (2) Waiving 
The City's Competitive Process And Advertising/Bidding 
Requirements For The Proposed Purchase 

RC 3/23/17 [16-0892] 

Inspection Program for Lead - Direct the City Administrator to 
develop an ordinance creating a Lead Reduction Inspection